
Full-Time MBA Program
1 Washington Park, Suite 600

Newark, NJ 07102-3122
Phone: 973-353-5275

ORIENTATION

MBA Class of 2026 - Fall 2024

Day 2 - Tuesday, August 20th -- Dress Code: Business Casual

Location Time Event Presenter

Room 608

Room 608

Room 608

2nd Fl. Lounge

Room 608

Room 205

9:00-10:00 am

10:00-11:00 am

11:00-12:00 pm

12:00-1:00 pm

1:00 -1:55 pm

2:00-5:00 pm

Marketing Workshop

Management Workshop

Finance Workshop

Lunch

AIM Workshop

Think Business 360
(Executive Business Education)

Professor & Vice Chair Erich Toncre

Prof. Mason Ameri & Prof. Mukesh Patel

Professor Rose Liao

MBA Program with MQF Students

Professor Sergei Schreider

Mr. Rushab Kamdar
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