

Full-Time MBA Program 1 Washington Park, Suite 600 Newark, NJ 07102-3122 Phone: 973-353-5275

## **ORIENTATION**

## **MBA Class of 2026 - Fall 2024**

Day 2 - Tuesday, August 20th -- Dress Code: Business Casual

Location	Time	Event	Presenter
Room 608	9:00-10:00 am	Marketing Workshop	Professor & Vice Chair Erich Toncre
Room 608	10:00-11:00 am	Management Workshop	Prof. Mason Ameri & Prof. Mukesh Patel
Room 608	11:00-12:00 pm	Finance Workshop	Professor Rose Liao
2nd Fl. Lounge	12:00-1:00 pm	Lunch	MBA Program with MQF Students
Room 608	1:00 -1:55 pm	AIM Workshop	Professor Sergei Schreider
Room 205	2:00-5:00 pm	Think Business 360 (Executive Business Education)	Mr. Rushab Kamdar
		,	
			Last updated: Aug. 10, 2024 (ML)